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Students are to collect and eat frozen items from the tuckshop during play time 10:25am-10:50am.  
Please remind your child/ren when placing an order.  

SANDWICHES & WRAPS  HOT FOOD  DAILY SPECIALS 

 
Fresh or Toasted 

Vegemite 
Add Cheese ($0.50) 
Cheese  
 
Ham and Cheese  
 
Egg & Lettuce 
Add Cheese ($0.50) 
 
 

Ham/Chicken & Salad 
Sandwich 
 
Ham/Chicken & Salad Wrap 
 
Warm Chicken Tender Wrap 
w/ Salad 
 
Sauce – Squeeze 
Tomato 
BBQ 
Sweet Chilli 

 
$2.50 
 
$3.00 
 
$4.50 
 
$5.00 
 
 
 
$6.50 
 
 
$8.00 
 
 
$8.00 
 
 
$0.80 
 
 

Garlic Bread 
 
Party Pie               
 
Sausage Roll (Sml) 
 
Ham & Cheese Mini Pizzas 
 
Potato Gems 
 
Nuggets (4)           
                       
Nuggets (6)                                 
 
Chicken Tenders (3)     
              
Sweet Chilli Tenders (3)   
 
Sausage Roll (Lge)         
 
Classic Meat Pie           
 
Beef Cheese & Bacon Pie 
 
Beef Lasagne 
 
Mac & Cheese 
 
Gluten Free Beef Lasagne 
 

$2.00 
 
$2.00 
 
$2.00 
 
$2.50 
 
 
$3.50 
 
$3.50 
 
$4.50 
 
$5.50 
 
$5.50 
 
$5.00 
 
$6.00 
 
$6.50 
 
 
$6.00 
 
$6.00 
 
$6.00 
 

Thursday 
Cheeseburger 

$7.50 
 

Hamburger & Salad 

$8.00 
 

Chicken Burger & Salad 
$8.00 

 
FRIDAY 
Hot Dog 
$4.50 

add Cheese $1.00 
add Bacon $2.00 

inc choice of sauce. 
(Tomato / BBQ) 

 
Chicken & Gravy Roll 

$6.50 

DRINKS & FROZEN  SNACKS  ORDER ONLINE 
Water 600ml 

Plain Milk 200ml 
Pop Top Juice 250ml     
M2Go Choc or Straw Milk                        
 
Zooper Dooper 
Vanilla Cup (GF)        
Twisted Yoghurt Cup (GF)        
Choc-A-Lot Dixie Cup      

$2.50 

$2.50 
$3.00 
$3.00 
 
$1.00 
$2.50 
$3.00 
$3.00 
 

Mini Cookies Packet                             

Piece of Fruit   
Boiled Egg              
Jelly Cup                                            
Popcorn 
Chips 28g     
Cheese & Crackers                              
Fruit Tub           
Banana Bread   
GF Banana Bread           

$0.50 

$1.00 
$1.50 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$4.00 
$5.00 
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