

SANDWICHES & WRAPS		HOT FOOD		DAILY SPECIALS
Fresh or Toasted Vegemite Add Cheese (\$0.50) Cheese Ham and Cheese Egg & Lettuce Add Cheese (\$0.50)  Ham/Chicken & Salad Sandwich  Ham/Chicken & Salad Wrap Warm Chicken Tender Wrap w/ Salad	\$2.50 \$3.00 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$6.50 \$8.00	HOT FOOD  Garlic Bread  Party Pie  Sausage Roll (Sml)  Ham & Cheese Mini Pizzas  Potato Gems  Nuggets (4)  Nuggets (6)  Chicken Tenders (3)  Sweet Chilli Tenders (3)  Sausage Roll (Lge)	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$4.50 \$5.50	Thursday Cheeseburger \$7.50  Hamburger & Salad \$8.00  Chicken Burger & Salad \$8.00  FRIDAY Hot Dog \$4.50 add Cheese \$1.00 add Bacon \$2.00 inc choice of sauce. (Tomato / BBQ)  Chicken & Gravy Roll
Sauce - Squeeze Tomato BBQ Sweet Chilli	\$0.80	Sausage Roll (Lge) Classic Meat Pie Beef Cheese & Bacon Pie Beef Lasagne Mac & Cheese Gluten Free Beef Lasagne	\$5.00 \$6.00 \$6.50 \$6.00 \$6.00	Chicken & Gravy Roll \$6.50

DRINKS & FROZEN		SNACKS		ORDER ONLINE
Water 600ml	\$2.50	Mini Cookies Packet	\$0.50	www.flexischools.com.au
Plain Milk 200ml	\$2.50	Piece of Fruit	\$1.00	
Pop Top Juice 250ml	\$3.00	Boiled Egg	\$1.50	
M2Go Choc or Straw Milk	\$3.00	Jelly Cup	\$2.00	
		Popcorn	\$2.00	
Zooper Dooper	\$1.00	Chips 28g	\$2.50	
Vanilla Cup (GF)	\$2.50	Cheese & Crackers	\$2.50	
Twisted Yoghurt Cup (GF)	\$3.00	Fruit Tub	\$2.50	
Choc-A-Lot Dixie Cup	\$3.00	Banana Bread	\$4.00	
		GF Banana Bread	\$5.00	